
FLORIDA POLY  
 

SUMMER DAYS 
2021 

Time for some Summer Fun! 

 
Date   Phoenix Dress-up Day 

Fri, May 21  Tacky Tourist Day 

Thurs, May 27  Hat/Cap Day 

Fri, June 4  Sports Day 

Fri, Jun 11  Mismatch Day 

Fri, Jun 18  Western Day 

Fri, June 25  Hawaiian Day 

Thurs, July 1  Patriotic Day 

Fri, July 9   Concert/Band Shirt Day 

Fri, July 16  Circus Day  

Fri, July 23  Blast from the Past Day 

Fri, July 30  Poly Spirit Day 

 
 Take a picture at and submit it to the Summer Days 2021 Album.    

 

 Participate in the door/reception area decorating contest.  
Be creative and decorate your area using a summer theme, or 
one of the themes listed above. Submit a photo of your finished 
door/area to the Summer Days 2021 Door Decorating album by 
Friday, June 25. A link for voting will be sent on Monday, June 28, 
winner to announced Tuesday, June 29. 

 
 PHOENIX PRAISE - a pun on Paying It Forward, but with a  

compliment and a small keepsake. Keep a lookout on your door-
knob, you could be the next recipient to be PHOENIX’d! 
  

https://forms.office.com/r/2qTaSCPQZ3
https://forms.office.com/r/ePHjWcr6jG

